- Schedules %F{FERZI%
° E{TIFZ Egﬁ;ﬁlg:ézuae e AF?I_PE

1 E 22'E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥L(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ERNMPT/EIRR11PE) 19 228 (2 18, A= 1H)

ARERzEiE IRt —

B SET SEESERENEGE [kl

Resort Liner

Naha Airport — Onna and Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium

— api api api api
=L 2 - E 2

Bus stops/Bus # 1E | 3F | 5{F | 748 | 9OfF | 11{E|13{F 13@ 1748 |19/ ZLE

# # # # # # # # #
AR EE AR — | — |9:00/10:20/11:00/11:30|12:30/13:45|14:40/15:30/17:00
Naha AP. Domestic Terminal
ABERZzZ B ERiR — | = 19:01(10:21111:01111:31(12:31/13:46[14:41/15:31/17:01

Naha AP. International Terminal

R0 (ER&ED AL) | = |8:15|9:14(10:34/11:14/11:44|12:44/13:59/14:55|15:45|17:15
Kencho Kitaguchi (Okinawa Prefectural Government Office)

BAEDER(EH B < L\TIE) : : : : : : .
Onnanoski (Nakayokui chiba) 8:00 | L1 [10:14) 41 12:14) 1| |13:44] || 115:55/16:45/18:15

Y 54 73— E—F Rl 8:06| 44 [10:20 L4 [12:20] 44 [13:50] 44 [16:0116:51(18:21
Tiger Beach Mae
JY U~ —F E—F 8:09| L [10:23| L4 [12:23| L4 [13:53| L4 [16:04[16:54]18:24
Sun Marina Beach Mae
Y - E—E—Fdi Q.. . . . . . .
T B o Communiy e 8:24 | L1 [10:48) L4 [12:48) UL [14:18] U1 [16:29/17:1918:49
W I\ oS = hiEE) . . . . . ) .
By Ao 2 = 8:40| L [11:04| L [13:04 VU [14:34] VU |16:4517:35/19:05
MOk U E—Fq] . } ) ) ) ) .
e ol 8:42| L4 [11:06| L4 113:06| L1 [14:36| 44 |16:48/17:38/19:07
ﬁ%?ﬁfﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁﬁ o 9:02 |9:25 [11:26|11:44/13:26/12:54/14:56/15:09/17:05/17:55/19:27
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)
TIR
AERE 9:25| 44 [11:49] L4 13:49 44 [15:19 44 | 44 | LU

Motobu-Kou (Motobu Port)

ﬁ"'ﬁ*V’bylﬂ“ 9:37 19:55 [12:01/12:14/14:01[13:24/15:31/15:39/17:35/18:25
anasaki Marche Mae

3 =3 =02/ \E s
B 5BKIREE GCXBERY) | 9.38 | 9:56 [12:02/12:1514:02/13:25/15:32/15:40(17:36/18:26
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)

EI’G”’ RE—Fal 9:39 |9:57 [12:03|12:16/14:03/13:26/15:33(15:41/17:3718:27
merald Beach Mae

i TR0 & A AL 9:40 | 9:58 [12:0412:17/14:04(13:27/15:34/15:42(17:38(18:28
ise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi

X MESIURREN LKRENDYFEA.

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any hathroom breaks.
X #1 PR RFRELHERIEERERE,

X #1 PR SELTPETEENRE -

x #1 Y U2 FAIL RS SHX| 2&LICH




- Schedules %F{FERZI%
° E{TIFZ Egﬁ;ﬁlg:ézuae e AF?I_PE

1 E 22'E(§1 1 1E) 22 buses a day (11 departing, 11 returning)

1R22¥H(FRR11H/EIE11HD) 1R22¥( ER1MPL/EIFR11PE) 19 228 (2 18, A= 1H)

HEESiBKIREE—

i B BEGRBER) - BEEErET: Rt

Airport Liner
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium — Onna and Naha Airport
2 api api
SHEFr&-E4
Bus stops/Bus # 2{8 | AfF | 6fF | 8F [10fF|12{E | 14{F 16{E| 18{F|20F|22{F
# # # # # # # # # # #
) i 0 & F AL — | 7:56 | 8:56 10:26/11:26|13:26|14:56 15:26/15:55|16:55|17:55
Bise Fukugi Namiki Iriguchi
@mﬂMUZ“JEWU‘)‘—I‘&ZIV — |7:57|8:57 /10:27/11:27/13:2714:57/15:27(15:57|16:57(17:57
Hotel Orion Motobu Resort & Spa
MBS SIBKIREE GEXRER) | —  8:00 | 9:00 10:30/11:30/13:30/15:0015:30|16:00]17:00/18:00
Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium (Kinenkoen Mae)
INFYEILY T — |8:03/9:03|10:33/11:33(13:33/15:03/15:33/16:03/17:03(18:03
Hanasaki Marche Mae
AERE _ ) ) ) . . ) ) .
B+ (Moobu Pord U4 |9:15 [10:45(11:45(13:45/15:15| L 4 |16:15/17:15/18:15
ﬁﬁﬁfﬁfgﬁﬁﬁﬁ o 7:25 | 8:37 | 9:38 [11:08/12:08|14:08|15:38/16:08|16:38/17:38/18:38
Nago-shiyakusyo Mae (Nago City Office)
bk L E—FH] . . . . . . . . .
D e 7:45| L} | 9:58 [11:28/12:28(14:28/15:58) 4 | |16:58/17:58|18:58
WY /\L oS = hiERT . . . . . . . . .
iy /AT 5 =i 7:48 | L [10:0111:31/12:3114:3116:01) 44 |17:01/18:01/19:01
WY FE—E—FH) Q.. . . . . . . . .
NabeeBeachMaemnna_sonCommunitycmer) 8:13 | L1 |10:26/11:56|12:56/14:56|16:26| 4 I |17:26|18:26/19:26
WY Y U—FE—Fa . . ) . . . . . .
Y~ e 8:26 | L1 |10:3912:09[13:09/15:0916:39| 4 I |17:39/18:39/19:39
W YA H—E—F&i ) ) ) . . . . . .
% B 8:29 | L4 10:4212:12113:1215:1216:42| L4 [17:42/18:42/19:42
BAIFEDER(IEh D < LYTIiER) . . . . . . . ) .
S 8:35| J | |10:4812:18[13:18/15:18/16:48| | | |17:48[18:48/19:48
o) \:] NB#EER - BBER/\ A ¥ —=F)L#ai ) ) ) ) . . . . . . .
g 1DAR 2LHRI A5 — =T L 9:35 | 9:47 |11:48|13:18(14:18/16:18|17:48(17:18|18:48(19:4820:48
ﬁ“ﬁgiﬁ@'@ﬁ . 9:45 | 9:57 |11:58(13:28|14:28|16:28(17:58[17:2818:58) — | —
aha AP. Domestic Terminal
7o
AMESERR 9:46 | 9:58 [11:59/13:2914:29(16:29/17:59|17:29/18:59, — | —
aha AP. International Terminal

X MESIURRAGN LEKRENDYFEA.

% #1 bus and Rapid Express services will not have any bathroom breaks.
X #1 PR RSB LR KRIEERERE,

X #1 PERAESELTPETEERNRE -

¥ #1 Y U2 FAIL RS SHX| 2&LICH



